Project along with GIS Updation Project 1 year Yearly ₹ 15,00,000.00 ₹ 15,00,000.00

6 Security Audit of the Web GIS Application Developed 1 year Yearly ₹ 5,00,000.00 ₹ 5,00,000.00
7 Annual Data Hosting and Related Charges for Web GIS Developed 1 year Yearly ₹ 6,50,000.00 ₹ 6,50,000.00

₹ 16,23,13,500.00
In Words: Rs. Sixteen Crores, Twenty Three Lakhs Thirteen Thousand and Five Hundred only/-

Post Project Requirement

Proposed Cost for Option 1

Total of Survey Cost
Application Development
Development of Geospatially Intelligent Port Land Information System for DPA 

Lump Sum ₹ 65,00,000.00
4

OPTION 1 (Hybrid Mode Drone Inclusive with Survey of DGPS and ETS)